
Euclid Celebrate Skating Basic Skills Competition
Euclid, OH January 25, 2014
Starting Order Report-Save Code Order

Event 01 - Basic 8 Elements
1 Ava Perciak, Strongsville SC
2 Emily Wachhaus, Mentor FSC
3 Dani Dudas, Mentor FSC
4 Deja Parks, Center Ice Arena
5 Mary Best, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 9:00 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 02 - Basic 7 Elements
1 Anastasia Migyanko, Brooklyn Blades
2 Clara Morgan, Individual Member
3 Mackenzie Granchi, Mentor FSC
4 Hannah Weltle, Gilmour Academy FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 9:00 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 03 - Basic 6 Elements
1 Leyla Torres, Chagrin Valley FSC
2 Paige Mamajek, Strongsville SC
3 Rachel Murwin, Strongsville SC
4 Emma Davidson, The Pond

Messages: 
   Time - 9:12 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 04 - Basic 5 Elements
1 Ella Angel, The Pond
2 Allison Potoczak, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 9:12 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 05 - Basic 4 Elements
1 Sarah Marquis, Mentor FSC
2 Anna Hogrefe, Euclid Blade & Edge
3 Colette Urban, Brooklyn Blades

Messages: 
   Time - 9:22 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 06 - Basic 3 Elements
1 Natalie Hantz, Strongsville SC
2 Brooke Bauck, Kent SC
3 Kylee Zamecnik, Gilmour Academy FSC
4 Abby Norris, Mentor FSC
5 Molly McLaughlin, Euclid Blade & Edge

Messages: 
   Time - 9:22 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 07 - Basic 2 Elements
1 Emma Gyorki, Euclid Blade & Edge
2 Ainsley Fraser, Euclid Blade & Edge
3 Madison Davila, Gilmour Academy FSC
4 Isabel Hamilton, Euclid Blade & Edge

Messages: 
   Time - 9:34 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 08 - Basic 1 Elements
1 Topanga  Cullison, Forestwood FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 9:34 AM
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 09 - Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Rylee Maher, Mentor FSC
2 Abigail McLaughlin, Euclid Blade & Edge
3 Natalie Demarest, Brooklyn Blades
4 Jane  Gyorki, Euclid Blade & Edge
5 Annie Stief, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 9:46  AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 10 - Freeskate 1 Compulsory Moves
1 Rachel Lechak, The Pond
2 Abby Wanyek, Mentor FSC
3 Gabrielle Lehman, Brooklyn Blades
4 Nina Lunde, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio

Messages: 
   Time - 9:58 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:15 Max

Event 11 - Freeskate 2 Compulsory Moves
1 Alexandra Lehman, Brooklyn Blades

Messages: 
   Time - 9:58 AM
Duration: 1:15 Max
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Event 12 - Freeskate 3 Compulsory Moves
1 Sophia Webber, Strongsville SC

Messages: 
   Time - 9:58 AM
Duration: 1:15 Max

Event 13 - Freeskate 4 Compulsory Moves
1 Leonela Serrano, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio

Messages: 
   Time - 9:58 AM
Duration: 1:15 Max

Event 14 - Beginner Compulsory Moves - A
1 Melissa Greene, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Jadyn Fondran, Pavilion SC
3 Alexa Beegun, Shaker FSC
4 Kylie Farrell, Shaker FSC
5 Anna Kate Graban, Shaker FSC
6 Vivian Gabbard, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio

Messages: 
   Time - 10:09 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 15 - Beginner Compulsory Moves - B
1 Cecily  Priemer, Winterhurst FSC
2 Elyse Andel, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
3 Kyleigh  Sprouse, Garfield Heights FSC
4 Madison Tish, Strongsville SC

Messages: 
   Time - 10:09 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 16 - No Test Compulsory Moves - A
1 Crystal  Greene, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Miranda Brown, Mentor FSC
3 Leanna Freund, Strongsville SC
4 Katie Stewart, Cleveland SC

Messages: 
   Time -10:26 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 17 - No Test Compulsory Moves - B
1 Ally Heyman, Chagrin Valley FSC
2 Alizee Duloisy, Chagrin Valley FSC
3 Abigail Moore, Strongsville SC

Messages: 
   Time -10:26 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 18 - PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves - A
1 Paige Thompson, Kent SC
2 Elena Luria, Cleveland SC
3 Taylor Olszko, Garfield Heights FSC
4 Cate Rukin, Shaker FSC
5 Leah Grieco, Strongsville SC

Messages: 
   Time - 10:38 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 19 - PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves - B
1 Fiona Conway, Strongsville SC
2 Nyla Chandler, Mentor FSC
3 Sean Jones, Euclid Blade & Edge
4 Viktoria Pozwick, Chagrin Valley FSC
5 Maegen Manning, Chagrin Valley FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 10:38 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 20 - PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves - C
1 Lauren Briggs, Mentor FSC
2 Abigail Kiraly, Forestwood FSC
3 Kailee Gorczyca, Strongsville SC
4 Callie Sua, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
5 Rebecca Saggio, Chagrin Valley FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 10:53 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 21 - Preliminary Compulsory Moves - A
1 Claire Sanses, Shaker FSC
2 Erica Marquardt, Forestwood FSC
3 Abby Harper, Cleveland SC

Messages: 
   Time - 10:53 AM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:15 

Event 22 - Preliminary Compulsory Moves - B
1 Marilena Degennaro, Chagrin Valley FSC
2 Ashley Garlitz, Strongsville SC
3 Elizabeth Morris, Mentor FSC
4 Angela Graham, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
5 Sarah Cummins, Gilmour Academy FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 11:08 AM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:15 
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Event 23 - Beginner 1 Synchronized Skating
1 Ice Diamonds, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time -11:48 AM
Duration: 1 1/2 - 2 min

Event 24 - Snowplow Sam Program
1 Annie Stief, Mentor FSC
2 Olivia Wiess, Mentor FSC
3 Rylee Maher, Mentor FSC
4 Haylee Lewis, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time -11:54 AM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 25 - Basic 2 Program
1 Madison Davila, Gilmour Academy FSC
2 Danielle  Prilepskiy, Gilmour Academy FSC

Messages: 
   Time -11:54 AM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 26 - Basic 3 Program
1 Kylee Zamecnik, Gilmour Academy FSC
2 Brooke Bauck, Kent SC
3 Abby Norris, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time -12:10 PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 27 - Basic 4 Program
1 Sarah Marquis, Mentor FSC
2 Ava Calabrese, Gilmour Academy FSC
3 Eva Kroh, Cleveland SC
4 Caileigh Reynolds, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time -12:10 PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 28 - Basic 5 Program
1 Allison Potoczak, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 12:30  PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 29 - Basic 6 Program - A
1 Rachel Murwin, Strongsville SC
2 Amaya Brooks, North Olmsted SA

Messages: 
   Time - 12:30  PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 30 - Basic 6 Program - B
1 Leyla Torres, Chagrin Valley FSC
2 Tess Turco, Cleveland SC
3 Paige Mamajek, Strongsville SC
4 Eryn Molley, Gilmour Academy FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 12:44 PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 31 - Basic 7 Program
1 Hannah Weltle, Gilmour Academy FSC
2 Mackenzie Gray, Garfield Heights FSC
3 Mackenzie Granchi, Mentor FSC
4 Laney Karpowicz, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 12:44 PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 32 - Basic 8 Program
1 Mary Best, Mentor FSC
2 Ava Perciak, Strongsville SC
3 Dani Dudas, Mentor FSC
4 Emily Wachhaus, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 1:06 PM
Duration: 1:00 Min

Event 33 - Free Skate 1 Program
1 Abby Wanyek, Mentor FSC
2 Sofia Kendel, Mentor FSC
3 Nina Lunde, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
4 Rachel Lechak, The Pond

Messages: 
   Time - 1:06 PM
Duration: 1:30 Min

Event 34 - Free Skate 2  Program
1 Maja Cicerchi, Pavilion SC
2 Samantha Milano, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio

Messages: 
   Time - 1:31 PM
Duration: 1:30 Min

Event 35A - Adult 3 Program
1 Karen Uher, Winterhurst FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 1:31 PM
Duration: 1:30
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Event 35 - Free Skate 3  Program
1 Sophia Webber, Strongsville SC
2 Vivian Gabbard, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio

Messages: 
   Time - 1:31 PM
Duration: 1:30 Min

Event 36 - Free Skate 4  Program
1 Leonela Serrano, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Ashley Whitten, Brooklyn Blades
3 Sophia  Kroh, Cleveland SC

Messages: 
   Time - 1:48 PM
Duration: 1:30 Min

Event 37 - Free Skate 6  Program
1 Julia Milosevic, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 1:48 PM
Duration: 1:30 Min

Event 38 - Basic Skills Spins
1 Deja Parks, Center Ice Arena

Messages: 
   Time - 2:23 PM

Event 39 - Beginner Spins 
1 Nina Lunde, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Hannah Rutherford, Gilmour Academy FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 2:23 PM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 40 - PrePreliminary Spins 
1 Kailee Gorczyca, Strongsville SC
2 Paige Thompson, Kent SC
3 Leah Grieco, Strongsville SC

Messages: 
   Time - 2:31 PM
        Lobby End
Duration: 1:00 Max

Event 41 - Preliminary Spins 
1 Sarah Cummins, Gilmour Academy FSC
2 Abby Harper, Cleveland SC
3 Claire Sanses, Shaker FSC
4 Meghan Zakelj, Kent SC

Messages: 
   Time - 2:31 PM
        Flag End
Duration: 1:15 Max

Event 42 - High Beginner Test Track - A
1 Anna Kate Graban, Shaker FSC
2 Kylie Farrell, Shaker FSC
3 Alexa Beegun, Shaker FSC
4 Melissa Greene, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
5 Deborah Groth, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 2:41 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 43 - High Beginner Test Track - B
1 Kyleigh  Sprouse, Garfield Heights FSC
2 Jared Trost, Mentor FSC
3 Ella Wenger, Chagrin Valley FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 2:58 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 44 - High Beginner Test Track - C
1 Elyse Andel, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Cecily  Priemer, Winterhurst FSC
3 Lea Kim, Gilmour Academy FSC
4 Mikayla Salindo, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 3:15 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 45 - PrePreliminary Test Track - A
1 Erin Snyder, Mentor FSC
2 Hannah Rutherford, Gilmour Academy FSC
3 Christina Parker, Euclid Blade & Edge
4 Maria Lombardo, Mentor FSC
5 Jadyn Fondran, Pavilion SC
6 Abigail Kovacic, Euclid Blade & Edge
7 Leah Mangano, Winterhurst FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 3:32 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 46 - PrePreliminary Test Track - B
1 Lauren Briggs, Mentor FSC
2 Abigail Kiraly, Forestwood FSC
3 Zoe Neely, Cleveland SC
4 Julia Soltis, Garfield Heights FSC
5 Erica Kahn, Shaker FSC
6 Katie Stewart, Cleveland SC
7 Alizee Duloisy, Chagrin Valley FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 3:59 PM
Duration: 1:30
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Event 47 - Preliminary Test Track
1 Allison Shryock, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Lucy McBride, Euclid Blade & Edge
3 Emily Kovacic, Euclid Blade & Edge
4 Sean Jones, Euclid Blade & Edge
5 Alexandra Petro, Wooster FSC
6 Heidi Ngo, Pavilion SC
7 Marilena Degennaro, Chagrin Valley FSC
8 Rebecca Saggio, Chagrin Valley FSC

Messages: 
   Time -4:26 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 48 - Adult Bronze Free Skate
1 Julie Marks, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 5:08 PM
Duration: 1:50 Max

Event 49 - No Test Free Skate - A
1 Elena Luria, Cleveland SC
2 Tara  Gray, Forestwood FSC
3 Cate Rukin, Shaker FSC
4 Elizabeth Horwitz, Chagrin Valley FSC
5 Miranda Brown, Mentor FSC
6 Autumn  Gudin, Forestwood FSC
7 Paige Thompson, Kent SC

Messages: 
   Time - 5:15 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 50 - No Test Free Skate - B
1 Callie Sua, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
2 Abigail Moore, Strongsville SC
3 Leanna Freund, Strongsville SC
4 Maegen Manning, Chagrin Valley FSC
5 Crystal  Greene, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio

Messages: 
   Time - 5:37 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 51 - PrePreliminary Free Skate
1 Taylor Olszko, Garfield Heights FSC
2 Jamie McSweeney, Gilmour Academy FSC
3 Fiona Conway, Strongsville SC
4 Elizabeth Morris, Mentor FSC
5 Erica Marquardt, Forestwood FSC
6 Gianna Cantini, Mentor FSC
7 Nyla Chandler, Mentor FSC
8 Sydney Harper, Chagrin Valley FSC
9 Kailee Gorczyca, Strongsville SC

10 Leah Grieco, Strongsville SC
11 Viktoria Pozwick, Chagrin Valley FSC
Messages: 
   Time - 5:56 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 52 - Preliminary Free Skate
1 Rachel Gray, Forestwood FSC
2 Abby Harper, Cleveland SC
3 Meghan Zakelj, Kent SC
4 Claire Sanses, Shaker FSC
5 Angela Graham, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio
6 Ashley Garlitz, Strongsville SC

Messages: 
   Time - 6:28 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 53 - Free Skate 1 - 6-Beginner Showcase
1 Madison Tish, Strongsville SC
2 Deborah Groth, Garfield Heights FSC
3 Hannah Rutherford, Gilmour Academy FSC
4 Cecily  Priemer, Winterhurst FSC
5 Julia Milosevic, Garfield Heights FSC

Messages: 
   Time - 6:47 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 54 - No Test-PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Jamie McSweeney, Gilmour Academy FSC
2 Heidi Ngo, Pavilion SC
3 Gianna Cantini, Mentor FSC

Messages: 
   Time -7:09 PM
Duration: 1:30

Event 55 - Preliminary Showcase
1 Sarah Cummins, Gilmour Academy FSC

Messages: 
   Time -7:09 PM
Duration: 1:40
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Event 56 - Adult Pre Bronze Free Skate
1 Marge Geiger, Pavilion SC

Messages: 
   Time - 7:09 PM
Duration: 1:40 Max

Event 57 - Adult Silver Exhibition
1 Jennie B. Sprenger, Euclid Blade & Edge

Messages: 
   Time -7:09 PM
Duration: 2:10 Max
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